
Fête cantonale vaudoise Morges
Le 23 avril 2005

FSG Morges

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme Introduction

Meier Selina 9.150 8.900 9.000 36.000ObersiggenthalOr 1998 8.950
9.70 9.7010.00 10.00

1

Meier Nadia 9.100 8.400 8.950 35.700ObersiggenthalAg 1998 9.250
9.50 10.0010.00 10.00

2

Schneider Chiara 9.300 8.500 9.150 35.500LenzburgBr 1998 8.550
9.70 9.7010.00 9.80

3

Kreuzberger Lisa 8.950 8.600 8.550 34.950LenzburgDist. 1998 8.850
9.70 9.809.80 10.00

4

Oberson Estelle 9.000 7.750 8.150 33.350SâlesDist. 1997 8.450
9.50 10.009.80 9.80

5

Lugrin Estelle 8.750 7.850 8.700 33.300Cugy-VesinDist. 1998 8.000
9.50 9.7010.00 9.80

6

Sansonnens Céline 8.650 7.700 8.300 32.550Cugy-Vesin 1998 7.900
9.50 9.709.80 9.70

7

Berner Loredana 9.200 7.950 7.650 31.800Lenzburg 1998 7.000
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

8

Bugeja Amélia 8.350 6.650 7.850 31.450Nyon 1998 8.600
9.50 9.709.80 9.80

9

Denervaud Manon 8.150 8.200 6.900 30.850Romont 1998 7.600
9.70 9.509.80 9.50

10

Grandgirard Diane 8.250 7.300 6.550 29.450Cugy-Vesin 1999 7.350
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

11

Schrag Lea 7.750 5.850 7.250 26.900Nyon 1998 6.050
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

12

Rossé Sonia 7.300 4.850 6.900 25.650Nyon 1998 6.600
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

13
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Fête cantonale vaudoise Morges
Le 23 avril 2005

FSG Morges

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 1 

Schreiber Eliane 9.500 8.800 9.500 37.150Stein-FricktalOr 1997 9.350
10.00 10.0010.00 10.00

1

Marrari Giulia 9.500 9.050 9.500 36.600Gym Center EmmeAg 1996 8.550
9.70 10.0010.00 9.70

2

Beuret Debora 8.600 8.900 9.550 36.550RomontBr 1996 9.500
9.70 10.0010.00 10.00

3

Schulte Laura 9.200 9.250 9.300 36.150Stein-FricktalDist. 1997 8.400
10.00 10.009.80 9.70

4

Wirz Michelle 9.750 8.300 9.450 35.700Stein-FricktalDist. 1996 8.200
9.50 10.0010.00 9.70

5

Bänninger Sarah 9.450 8.350 9.450 35.450LenzburgDist. 1996 8.200
9.50 10.0010.00 9.50

6

Grogg Laura 9.800 7.950 9.400 35.450BerneDist. 1996 8.300
9.50 10.0010.00 10.00

7

Schreiber Caroline 9.350 8.450 9.000 35.450gym Center EmmeDist. 1996 8.650
9.70 9.7010.00 9.70

8

Durussel Samantha 8.550 8.350 8.950 34.500MontreuxDist. 1996 8.650
9.50 9.709.80 9.80

9

Jacottet Valérie 9.200 8.200 8.700 34.300Cugy-VesinDist. 1996 8.200
9.70 9.5010.00 10.00

10

Pascu Natalia 8.900 7.850 9.300 34.000La NeuvevilleDist. 1997 7.950
9.70 10.009.80 9.70

11

Bitter Muriel 8.700 8.000 8.800 33.600Stein-FricktalDist. 1997 8.100
9.50 9.709.80 9.70

12

Barloggio Caterina 8.750 8.200 8.200 32.950CRP TI - SementinaDist. 1996 7.800
9.70 9.509.80 9.50

13

Perriard Clémence 8.550 8.100 8.050 32.800RomontDist. 1996 8.100
9.70 9.709.80 9.70

14

Käslin Ilaria 8.400 7.350 8.400 32.750ChiassoDist. 1997 8.600
9.70 9.509.80 10.00

15

Bajetta Valentina 9.350 8.100 7.500 32.650Morbio inf.Dist. 1997 7.700
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

16

Jelmini Maira 8.900 8.000 7.100 32.600CRP TI - GiubiascoDist. 1996 8.600
9.70 9.7010.00 9.80

17

Fraschina Valérie 9.400 7.200 8.150 32.550CRP TI - GiubiascoDist. 1997 7.800
9.70 9.5010.00 9.50

18

Demartini Sara 8.200 8.400 8.050 32.350MontreuxDist. 1997 7.700
9.70 9.709.80 9.50

19

Dalessi Giulia 9.450 7.650 7.700 32.200CRP TI - BellinzonaDist. 1995 7.400
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

20

Hunziker Tamara 8.600 6.800 8.450 32.150LenzburgDist. 1996 8.300
9.50 9.709.80 9.70

21

Stucki Michelle 8.250 7.800 8.200 32.050WädenswilDist. 1996 7.800
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

22

Thomann Amira 9.100 7.500 7.300 32.000BerneDist. 1996 8.100
9.70 9.5010.00 9.70

23

Rudolf Linda 8.800 6.900 7.700 31.750LenzburgDist. 1996 8.350
9.70 9.7010.00 10.00

24

Senn Stefanie 9.200 7.150 8.650 31.500LenzburgDist. 1997 6.500
9.70 9.7010.00 9.70

25

Jelmini Alice 8.850 7.650 7.700 31.300CRP TI - GiubiascoDist. 1997 7.100
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

26

Wouters Kimika 9.300 7.150 7.750 31.250Stein-Fricktal 1997 7.050
9.50 9.709.80 9.70

27

Corti Teresa 8.650 7.650 7.350 31.250Lugano 1996 7.600
9.70 9.5010.00 9.70

28

Giussani Conny 8.100 8.000 7.450 30.850Morbio inf. 1997 7.300
9.50 9.7010.00 9.50

29

Gaudard Melissa 9.150 6.700 7.850 30.700Aigle-Alliance 1995 7.000
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

30

Macherel Charline 8.400 7.100 7.600 30.500Romont 1996 7.400
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

31

Eck Fabia 7.650 8.000 7.850 30.450Wädenswil 1996 6.950
9.50 9.709.80 9.70

32

Brodard Zoé 7.800 7.450 7.500 29.650Sâles 1996 6.900
9.70 9.709.80 9.70

33

Lenweiter Karen 8.550 7.300 7.550 29.600Cugy-Vesin 1996 6.200
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

34

Romani Isabel 8.700 6.250 7.450 29.100Lugano 1997 6.700
9.70 9.709.80 9.50

35
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Brodard Agnès 8.050 6.600 7.350 29.050Sâles 1996 7.050
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

36

Croci Vanessa 8.250 7.050 7.900 29.000Lugano 1997 5.800
9.70 9.509.80 9.70

37

van Hout Lana 8.600 7.000 6.900 28.800Stein-Fricktal 1997 6.300
9.70 9.7010.00 9.70

38

Meylan  Virginie 8.500 7.250 6.800 28.800Aigle-Alliance 1995 6.250
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

39

de Wolff Tatiana 7.600 6.050 7.400 27.500Nyon 1997 6.450
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

40

Romano Virginia 8.450 6.350 7.600 26.900Lugano 1997 4.500
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

41

Burnier Elisa 9.100 3.400 7.400 26.900Aigle-Alliance 1996 7.000
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

42

Ruggia Fiorenza 7.550 6.500 6.800 26.350Lugano 1997 5.500
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

43

Forti Cecilia 7.100 5.500 5.950 26.100Chiasso 1997 7.550
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

44

Schmelzbach Kelly 7.550 5.900 4.900 25.150Morges 1997 6.800
9.70 9.509.80 9.50

45

Soldini Luna 7.550 5.100 6.000 24.300Lugano 1997 5.650
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

46

Pitz Fiona 6.900 4.300 6.850 23.650Nyon 1997 5.600
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

47

Bridy Chloé 7.750 4.200 6.550 23.500Morges 1996 5.000
9.70 9.509.80 9.50

48

Aznar Zoé 7.600 2.000 7.000 21.100Aigle-Alliance 1996 4.500
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

49

Panchaud Géraldine 0.000 6.250 5.700 17.950Morges 1998 6.000
9.50 9.500.00 9.50

50
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Fête cantonale vaudoise Morges
Le 23 avril 2005

FSG Morges

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 2 

Metzger Sara 9.400 8.950 9.200 36.150Gym Center EmmeOr 1996 8.600
9.80 10.009.80 9.80

1

Knörr Jeannine 9.200 8.250 9.000 34.500Gym Center EmmeAg 1995 8.050
10.00 9.809.80 9.50

2

Schranz Flavia 8.550 8.900 8.900 34.350Gym Center EmmeBr 1995 8.000
10.00 9.809.80 9.50

3

Gerber Sarina 8.300 8.900 8.350 34.300BerneDist. 1995 8.750
9.80 9.809.80 10.00

4

Grübel Marion 8.850 9.150 7.850 34.150Gym Center EmmeDist. 1996 8.300
10.00 10.0010.00 9.50

5

Fischer Melanie 8.600 9.150 9.100 33.600LenzburgDist. 1994 6.750
10.00 9.809.80 9.50

6

Burkhard Sophie 9.300 7.400 8.700 33.300Gym Center EmmeDist. 1995 7.900
9.80 9.809.80 9.80

7

Imboden Marion 8.750 8.800 7.550 32.750OstermundigenDist. 1994 7.650
9.80 9.809.80 9.50

8

Cereghetti Camilla 8.000 8.600 8.350 32.500Morbio inf.Dist. 1995 7.550
9.80 9.809.80 9.50

9

Golinucci Johanna 8.850 7.400 7.250 31.950MontreuxDist. 1994 8.450
10.00 9.809.80 9.70

10

Sabato Vanessa 8.050 7.000 8.550 31.550Morbio inf.Dist. 1994 7.950
9.80 9.809.80 9.50

11

Langenegger Stefanie 8.400 7.450 8.200 31.350Gym Center EmmeDist. 1994 7.300
9.80 9.8010.00 9.50

12

Herzog Carina 7.800 6.500 8.500 30.750Stein-FricktalDist. 1995 7.950
9.70 9.809.80 9.70

13

Tercier Mégane 8.500 7.300 7.050 30.300RomontDist. 1994 7.450
9.80 9.509.80 9.50

14

Eschbach Linda 8.400 7.150 6.300 29.950Stein-FricktalDist. 1995 8.100
9.80 9.509.80 9.70

15

Culap Monika 8.500 6.000 7.450 29.750CRP TI - GiubiascoDist. 1995 7.800
10.00 9.809.80 9.70

16

dos Santos Pauline 7.800 6.050 8.000 29.650Sâles 1993 7.800
9.50 9.809.80 9.70

17

Burri Lea 7.900 6.650 7.100 29.350Wädenswil 1995 7.700
9.50 9.709.80 9.50

18

Arcioni Eliana 7.550 6.800 7.800 28.950Chiasso 1995 6.800
9.80 9.809.80 9.70

19

Bach Elisa 8.050 6.950 6.500 28.950Romont 1994 7.450
10.00 9.509.80 9.70

20

Rigert Michelle 7.800 6.050 7.600 28.900Lenzburg 1995 7.450
9.50 9.809.80 9.50

21

Bajetta Maud 7.100 6.250 7.750 28.800Morbio inf. 1995 7.700
9.80 9.809.80 9.50

22

Beuret Elena 7.100 6.600 7.200 28.300Romont 1994 7.400
9.80 9.509.80 9.50

23

Descloux Marine 7.550 6.650 7.050 28.300Sâles 1994 7.050
9.80 9.809.80 9.70

24

Gervasoni Melissa 7.500 6.750 6.800 27.500Lugano 1994 6.450
9.80 9.509.80 9.50

25

Stadler Carla 7.800 5.600 8.000 27.050Wädenswil 1995 5.650
9.70 9.809.80 9.50

26

Bernasconi Nadia 7.400 6.400 4.950 26.200Lugano 1994 7.450
9.80 9.509.80 9.50

27

Meili Deborah 7.000 5.850 6.200 25.200Lugano 1995 6.150
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

28

Jaquemet Joana 7.350 4.600 6.600 23.550Aigle-Alliance 1994 5.000
9.50 9.809.80 9.50

29

Broggini Cristina 6.400 4.100 6.350 23.100Lugano 1996 6.250
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

30

Valsecchi Sara 6.500 6.550 3.850 23.000Morbio inf. 1995 6.100
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

31

Gigandet Maëlle 6.650 3.950 5.800 21.750Aigle-Alliance 1995 5.350
9.50 9.809.80 9.50

32
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3 

Dias Meg 8.975 8.200 8.200 34.075MorgesOr 1993 8.700
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

1

Chilo Fanny 9.225 6.000 8.700 32.875MorgesAg 1994 8.950
9.70 9.709.80 10.00

2

Foresti Martina 8.625 8.050 7.300 31.975Morbio inf.Br 2088 8.000
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

3

Leemann Jennifer 8.400 7.600 8.150 31.900HerrlibergDist. 1993 7.750
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

4

Beer Sophie 9.050 8.200 6.350 31.400Gym Center EmmeDist. 1992 7.800
9.80 9.509.80 9.50

5

Perriard Pauline 9.000 7.100 7.450 31.250RomontDist. 1992 7.700
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

6

Fuchs Sabrina 8.775 7.850 7.350 30.925Stein-FricktalDist. 1993 6.950
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

7

Bachmann Nina 8.725 5.350 7.000 29.575Gym Center EmmeDist. 1993 8.500
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

8

Schlumpf Ladina 9.200 4.900 7.050 29.550HerrlibergDist. 1994 8.400
9.50 9.509.80 9.80

9

Arpagaus Barbara 7.750 6.900 6.700 29.200Gym Center EmmeDist. 1993 7.850
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

10

Rothenbühler Marinella 8.925 6.250 6.300 28.625Ostermundigen 1995 7.150
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

11

Kaelin Carole 8.850 5.300 7.000 28.600Freiburgia 1993 7.450
9.80 9.509.80 9.70

12

Sudati Chiara 8.250 5.600 7.300 27.400Chiasso 1993 6.250
9.50 9.5010.00 9.50

13

Angéloz Simone 8.225 5.750 6.200 27.125Gym Center Emme 1993 6.950
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

14

Ricetta Eleonora 7.850 5.400 5.750 26.900Chiasso 1993 7.900
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

15

Schenker Michèle 8.375 5.250 5.950 26.525Lenzburg 1993 6.950
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

16

Zürcher Christa 8.475 5.200 5.500 26.125Köniz 1992 6.950
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

17

Keller Céline 7.875 4.850 7.250 26.025Stein-Fricktal 1993 6.050
9.50 9.509.80 9.70

18

Schmidt Stefanie 8.650 4.000 5.700 24.800Köniz 1992 6.450
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

19

Rapelli Sabina 8.650 4.850 4.000 24.400Chiasso 1993 6.900
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

20

Kaspereit Stefanie 8.325 4.400 5.700 24.275Stein-Fricktal 1993 5.850
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

21
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3B

Ansermet Olivia 8.875 7.150 7.250 31.225Cugy-VesinOr 1993 7.950
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

1

Pasquier Julie 7.800 7.500 7.650 29.450FreiburgiaAg 1993 6.500
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

2

Bridy Célia 8.250 5.750 5.900 28.050MorgesBr 1993 8.150
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

3

Garweg Larissa 5.900 3.700 5.600 21.700Köniz 1991 6.500
9.50 9.509.80 9.50

4
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 4 

Hachen Sarah 7.700 7.950 7.450 31.700Gym Center EmmeOr 1990 8.600
8.90 9.108.90 9.40

1

Trachsel Yasmin 7.300 7.700 8.000 30.850BerneAg 1992 7.850
8.90 9.109.00 9.20

2

Leimgruber Fanny 7.900 7.150 8.100 30.550FreiburgiaBr 1990 7.400
9.00 9.209.00 9.20

3

Boaventura Jenny 7.800 7.500 7.350 30.350MontreuxDist. 1992 7.700
8.90 9.108.90 9.20

4

Roth Sina 7.800 7.100 7.700 30.300BerneDist. 1990 7.700
8.60 9.008.90 9.10

5

Bussard Jenny 7.350 7.700 7.450 29.500SâlesDist. 1990 7.000
8.90 9.109.20 9.10

6

Pagani Elena 7.000 7.650 7.050 29.250Morbio inf.Dist. 1991 7.550
8.90 9.107.80 9.20

7

Käser Andrea 6.900 7.000 7.350 29.100Gym Center EmmeDist. 1990 7.850
8.50 9.007.80 9.20

8

Berti Emily 7.200 6.950 7.000 29.000CRP TI - LocarnoDist. 1994 7.850
8.80 9.107.80 9.20

9

Brönnimann Coralie 6.800 6.150 7.700 27.750MontreuxDist. 1993 7.100
8.50 9.107.80 9.20

10

Stirnimann Nathalie 6.900 6.900 6.800 27.600FreiburgiaDist. 1990 7.000
8.30 9.108.00 9.20

11

Gaudin Stéphanie 7.000 6.250 7.200 27.450Cugy-VesinDist. 1990 7.000
7.70 9.108.00 9.10

12

Spartano Elisa 6.900 6.700 6.150 27.250Lugano 1990 7.500
8.80 9.107.80 9.20

13

Caccavari Debora 6.050 7.100 7.400 27.100Morbio inf. 1991 6.550
8.30 9.107.80 8.70

14

Selvatico Eleonora 7.050 6.900 5.850 27.100Morbio inf. 1991 7.300
8.30 8.907.80 9.10

15

Sansonnens Caroline 6.600 6.600 6.800 27.050Cugy-Vesin 1991 7.050
8.00 8.708.00 9.20

16

Poma Evelyn 6.300 6.600 6.100 25.750CRP TI - Bellinzona 1991 6.750
8.30 8.607.80 9.00

17

Ryf Miriam 6.500 6.600 5.300 25.700Gym Center Emme 1990 7.300
8.60 8.408.30 9.20

18

Thalmann Thuy 6.150 6.100 6.550 25.700Cugy-Vesin 1990 6.900
7.70 8.508.00 9.20

19

de La Harpe Roxane 6.050 6.100 6.850 25.200Morges 1991 6.200
7.70 8.607.80 8.90

20

Pianaro Géraldine 6.350 6.000 5.300 24.250Bienne-Romande 1992 6.600
7.70 8.407.80 9.00

21

Beck Valérie 5.700 5.500 6.700 23.700Bienne-Romande 1992 5.800
7.40 8.207.80 8.50

22

Stooss Annick 4.650 5.900 5.400 23.150Berne 1992 7.200
7.70 8.807.80 9.00

23

Fasola Giorgia 7.100Lugano 1990 7.100
9.10

24
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Programme 5 

Castelletti Martina 7.700 7.650 6.600 30.300ChiassoOr 1987 8.350
8.90 8.409.00 9.20

1

Schlienger Corinne 6.900 7.750 7.750 30.200Stein-FricktalAg 1988 7.800
8.70 8.808.30 9.20

2

Pagani Alice 7.550 8.100 6.500 29.950Morbio inf.Br 1988 7.800
9.00 9.209.00 9.20

3

Danz Tiffany 7.350 6.900 7.750 29.900Bienne-RomandeDist. 1987 7.900
8.10 9.308.30 9.20

4

Pfotenhauer Anna 7.950 5.900 7.800 29.450OstermundigenDist. 2088 7.800
8.90 9.108.90 9.20

5

Keller Stefanie 7.900 6.950 6.800 29.150Stein-FricktalDist. 1987 7.500
8.80 8.908.90 9.20

6

Rotenbühler Alexandra 6.900 7.750 7.750 28.700Ostermundigen 1989 6.300
8.70 8.908.40 8.20

7

Brulhart Flavie 7.750 6.800 6.600 28.350Romont 1987 7.200
8.40 9.008.90 9.10

8

Comtesse Laurie 7.200 5.800 7.200 27.250Montreux 1989 7.050
7.80 8.907.80 9.00

9

Richner Dominique 6.600 6.300 6.300 26.200Ostermundigen 1989 7.000
8.20 8.608.40 8.60

10

Bühler Christine 6.800 5.450 6.800 26.050Berne 1987 7.000
7.40 8.908.30 8.80

11

Vernex Sandrine 6.300 6.200 7.200 26.000Montreux 1988 6.300
8.10 9.008.00 8.50

12

Falbriard Stéphanie 0.000 6.500 7.200 21.850Montreux 1989 8.150
8.60 9.100.00 9.20

13
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 6 

Tacchelli Lucia 8.425 7.000 5.750 28.575CRP-TI GiubiascoOr 1992 7.400
7.90 8.109.10 8.60

1
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